

Thank you for being an angel to children in need this Christmas. Your in-kind donation to the Christmas Clearing Council of Waukesha County or to one or more sponsored families helped make Christmas brighter for local children.

-		. •	C	• ,	1 .	1
	escr11	ofion.	\cap t	1fems	donate	٠ ٢٠
\mathbf{L}	COCII	Juon	$\mathbf{O}_{\mathbf{I}}$	ItCIIIS	aoman	vu.

No goods or services were given for any donation. The Christmas Clearing Council is a 501(c)3 public charity. You may retain this letter as a receipt for tax purposes.

Best wishes to you and yours throughout the Season and into the New Year.

Sincerely,

Sarah A. Hein Executive Director Christmas Clearing Council

Of Waukesha County

Date of Donation:

Donor Name:

Donor Address:

Donor Phone:

Since 1949, The Christmas Clearing Council of Waukesha County has promoted and coordinated giving to families in need during the Christmas season. Christmas Clearing Council, Inc. is exempt from federal income tax under section 501(c) 3 of the Internal Revenue Code. Our Federal Identification Number is 39-1529238.